0.36

0.04

0.04

0.62

0.62

0.47

0.47

1824.28

137.10

137.10

147.55

147.55

1,148.73

1.28

1.28

1955.64

94.30

94.30

97.13

97.13

1,148.73

0.85

0.85

(Face value Rs.10 per share)

(Unaudited)

NA NA NA NA

(Unaudited)

NA

09-Feb-2021
Rs.25,95,808/- (Rupees
Twenty Five Lakh Ninety
Five Thousand Eight
Hundred Eight Only)

Description of secured asset
(immovable property)

Demand Notice
Date and Amount

Name of the Borrower (s)/
Guarantor (s)

Under Section 13(2) of the Securitisation And Reconstruction of Financial Assets And Enforcement of
Security Interest Act, 2002 (the said Act.) read with Rule 3 (1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement)

[...]

Above OTW Hotel, Virar (West) - 401303/Or Corporate Office : IIFL Tower, Plot No.98, Udyog
Vihar, Phase-IV Gurugram, Haryana.
Place: Palghar, Boisar Date: 15-02-2021 Sd/- Authorised Officer For IIFL Home Finance Ltd. (IIFL HFL)

DEMAND NOTICE

09-Feb-2021
Rs.18,01,412/-

(Rupees Eighteen Lakh
One Thousand Four
Hundred Twelve Only)

Mr. Sandesh
Chhotelal Pandey,
Mrs.Shital S Pandey
(Prospect No. 870822)

All that piece and parcel of the
rdproperty being: Flat no.303 on 3

floor building no.4 OSTWAL
Wonder City, Boisar East,
Boisar Maharashtra

All that piece and parcel of the property